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Ref: OGI/OFFICE/2023-24/ O 02~

Order

Date: 14.07.2023

Subject : Anti-Ragging Squad for the academic year 2023-2024

The Anti-Ragging Squad for the academic year 2023-2024 is constituted as follows and will be operative
with immediate effect until further notice. The squad will be operate as per instruction and suggestion

Of the Anti-Ragging Committee.

Campus : Plot No. 38(P), 38(A), 39(P) & 39(A), Uluberia Industrial Growth Centre, Uluberia, Dist. Howrah 711316

Represent | Name Designation Contact No. E mail id

ative (Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms.)
SwapanMajumdar Coordinator 7980495516 swapan| 12233 @gmail.com
Palash Das Assistant Coordinator 9679834202 palashdassurvey@gmail.com
SuranjanaChaudhuri Member 9830500755 suranjanac(@gmail.com
Prasenjit Karmakar Member 8013604047 prasenjit-karmakar@hotmail.com

Faculty/T | Rajlekha Sil Member 8697977954 rajlekha.sil@gmail.com

A Anoar Ali Mollah Member 7439054646 anoarmollah@gmail.com
Santosh Das Member 7001646139 das2008.santosh@gmail.com
Sougata Samanta Member 8981277501 sougata93samanta@gmail.com
Debasish Banerjee Member 9062848397 debasish.banerjee77@gmail.com
Siddhartha Roy Member 8697720021 siddhartha.roy.1988@gmail.com
Kousik Mondal Member 9830757951 kskmondal.lib@gmail.com

Liwary Randhir Kumar Member 8420138156 kumar.randhir259@gmail.com

Non-

Teaching | Monirul Mondal Member 8420196866 . _ .

staff monirmondal@ymail.com
Ashwani Sinha Member 9831443693 sinhaashwani6@gmail.com
Jayashri Das Member 8016545579 javashridas900@gmail.com

— Dipankar Mondal Member 9073621633 mondalsurabhi8420@email.com

oste

Copy to: 1. Director/Principal Office 2. IQAC Cell 3. All HOD/TIC,
4. Coordinator, ARS — Please circulate to all members.

Vice Principal
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